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Join us for a virtual meeting
Attend a web conference, teleconference or watch an on demand presentation on your own time.
Here are some reasons to attend:

Learn more about the Aetna Medicare 
Advantage PPO plan from the comfort  
of your home.

Have your questions answered by  
an Aetna® plan specialist.

Hear helpful questions from other  
City of New York retirees.

Watch your mail for the in-person  
meeting schedule to attend an  
informational meeting near you.

  �Reservations are required. Bring a family 
member or someone who helps you with your 
health care decisions to learn more. 

For accommodations of persons with special  
needs at meetings, call 1-855-648-0389 (TTY: 711), 
Monday through Friday, 8 AM to 9 PM ET. 

Date Time Website address

Monday, March 13 2 PM - 4 PM ET aet.na/cony23

Tuesday, March 14 10 AM - 12 PM ET aet.na/cony23

Wednesday, March 15 2 PM - 4 PM ET aet.na/cony23

Thursday, March 16 10 AM - 12 PM ET aet.na/cony23

Friday, March 17 2 PM - 4 PM ET aet.na/cony23

Tuesday, March 21 10 AM - 12 PM ET aet.na/cony23

Wednesday, March 22 2 PM - 4 PM ET aet.na/cony23

Thursday, March 23 10 AM - 12 PM ET aet.na/cony23

Friday, March 24 2 PM - 4 PM ET aet.na/cony23

Monday, March 27 2 PM - 4 PM ET aet.na/cony23

Tuesday, March 28 10 AM - 12 PM ET aet.na/cony23

Wednesday, March 29 2 PM - 4 PM ET aet.na/cony23

Thursday, March 30 10 AM - 12 PM ET aet.na/cony23

Friday, March 31 2 PM - 4 PM ET aet.na/cony23

Meeting schedule

Web conference 
Attend a presentation brought to you by Aetna experts, from your computer or 
tablet. You can view the meeting presentation and ask questions online.
Registration is required. To register, type aet.na/cony23 into your computer 
browser, select the event(s) that you would like to attend. A meeting link will be 
sent to your email address prior to the event and will include instructions on how 
to save to your calendar.



Date Time Website address

Friday, April 7 10 AM - 12 PM ET aet.na/cony23

Friday, April 14 10 AM - 12 PM ET aet.na/cony23

Friday, April 21 10 AM - 12 PM ET aet.na/cony23

Friday, April 28 10 AM - 12 PM ET aet.na/cony23

Friday, May 5 10 AM - 12 PM ET aet.na/cony23

Friday, May 12 10 AM - 12 PM ET aet.na/cony23

Friday, May 19 10 AM - 12 PM ET aet.na/cony23

Friday, May 26 10 AM - 12 PM ET aet.na/cony23

Thursday, June 1 10 AM - 12 PM ET aet.na/cony23

Thursday, June 8 10 AM - 12 PM ET aet.na/cony23

Thursday, June 15 10 AM - 12 PM ET aet.na/cony23

Thursday, June 22 10 AM - 12 PM ET aet.na/cony23

Thursday, June 29 10 AM - 12 PM ET aet.na/cony23

Thursday, July 6 10 AM - 12 PM ET aet.na/cony23

Thursday, July 13 10 AM - 12 PM ET aet.na/cony23

Thursday, July 20 10 AM - 12 PM ET aet.na/cony23

Thursday, July 27 10 AM - 12 PM ET aet.na/cony23

Web conference (continued)

Date Time Phone number

Monday, March 13 10 AM - 12 PM ET 1-877-218-7130

Tuesday, March 14 2 PM - 4 PM ET 1-877-218-7130

Wednesday, March 15 10 AM - 12 PM ET 1-877-218-7130

Thursday, March 16 2 PM - 4 PM ET 1-877-218-7130

Friday, March 17 10 AM -12 PM ET 1-877-218-7130

Tuesday, March 21 2 PM - 4 PM ET 1-877-218-7130

Wednesday, March 22 10 AM - 12 PM ET 1-877-218-7130

Thursday, March 23 2 PM - 4 PM ET 1-877-218-7130

Friday, March 24 10 AM - 12 PM ET 1-877-218-7130

Monday, March 27 10 AM - 12 PM ET 1-877-218-7130

Tuesday, March 28  2 PM - 4 PM ET 1-877-218-7130

Wednesday, March 29 10 AM - 12 PM ET 1-877-218-7130

Thursday, March 30 2 PM - 4 PM ET 1-877-218-7130

Friday, March 31 10 AM - 12 PM ET 1-877-218-7130

Tuesday, April 4 1 PM ET - 3 PM ET 1-877-218-7130

Thursday, April 6 1 PM ET - 3 PM ET 1-877-218-7130

Tuesday, April 11 1 PM ET - 3 PM ET 1-877-218-7130

Thursday, April 13 1 PM ET - 3 PM ET 1-877-218-7130

Teleconference 
Attend a teleconference brought to you by Aetna experts. You simply dial in with 
your phone.
On the day of your teleconference call, dial into 1-877-218-7130 to listen to a live 
audio-only educational session. Be sure to mark your calendar with the call-in 
number and event so you can join us!

Meeting schedule Meeting schedule



View a pre-recorded meeting
Learn about your the Aetna Medicare Advantage PPO plan from the  
comfort of your home. Connect through your computer or laptop.

Visit CONY.AetnaMedicare.com to view a pre-recorded  
video that you can refer back to when needed.

Invite someone to help
Consider including a friend  
or family member who helps  
you with your health care  
decisions to view the  
pre-recorded meeting.
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Date Time Phone number

Tuesday, April 18 1 PM ET - 3 PM ET 1-877-218-7130

Thursday, April 20 1 PM ET - 3 PM ET 1-877-218-7130

Tuesday, April 25 1 PM ET - 3 PM ET 1-877-218-7130

Thursday, April 27 1 PM ET - 3 PM ET 1-877-218-7130

Tuesday, May 2 1 PM ET - 3 PM ET 1-877-218-7130

Thursday, May 4 1 PM ET - 3 PM ET 1-877-218-7130

Tuesday, May 9 1 PM ET - 3 PM ET 1-877-218-7130

Thursday, May 11 1 PM ET - 3 PM ET 1-877-218-7130

Tuesday, May 16 1 PM ET - 3 PM ET 1-877-218-7130

Thursday, May 18 1 PM ET - 3 PM ET 1-877-218-7130

Tuesday, May 23 1 PM ET - 3 PM ET 1-877-218-7130

Thursday, May 25 1 PM ET - 3 PM ET 1-877-218-7130

Tuesday, May 30 1 PM ET - 3 PM ET 1-877-218-7130

Tuesday, June 6 1 PM ET - 3 PM ET 1-877-218-7130

Tuesday, June 13 1 PM ET - 3 PM ET 1-877-218-7130

Tuesday, June 20 1 PM ET - 3 PM ET 1-877-218-7130

Tuesday, June 27 1 PM ET - 3 PM ET 1-877-218-7130

Tuesday, July 11 1 PM ET - 3 PM ET 1-877-218-7130

Tuesday, July 18 1 PM ET - 3 PM ET 1-877-218-7130

Tuesday, July 25 1 PM ET - 3 PM ET 1-877-218-7130

Teleconference (continued)

Meeting schedule
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Aetna Medicare is a PPO plan with a Medicare contract. Enrollment in our plans depends on contract 
renewal. See Evidence of Coverage (EOC) for a complete description of plan benefits, exclusions, limitations 
and conditions of coverage. Plan features and availability may vary by service area. Out-of-network/non-
contracted providers are under no obligation to treat members, except in emergency situations. Please call our 
customer service number or see your Evidence of Coverage for more information, including the cost-sharing 
that applies to out-of-network services. Participating physicians, hospitals and other health care providers 
are independent contractors and are neither agents nor employees of Aetna. The availability of any particular 
provider cannot be guaranteed, and provider network composition is subject to change. SilverSneakers is a 
registered trademark of Tivity Health, Inc. © 2021 Tivity Health, Inc. All rights reserved. Resources For Living 
is the brand name used for products and services offered through the Aetna group of subsidiary companies.

Important resources
Aetna® 
1-855-648-0389 (TTY: 711) 
Monday through Friday, 8 AM to 9 PM ET 
CONY.AetnaMedicare.com


